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Handblown glass table lamp available in three different forms. Base in lacquered metal. Transparent diffuser

available with either a polished chrome or polished gold base. Smoke grey diffuser available with a polished

gunmetal base.
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source 1x8W LED 650Im 2700K CRI>90 (included) A++/ A

materials

weight-volume 3,5 kg - 0,06 m?

structure finish

| [
|- gunmetal
l I I chrome

white onyx

blown glass, metal

diffuser finish

D transparent

smoke grey

D transparent
D transparent

code

0008819

0008919

0008813

0008817



notes

"Antique amber" and "Smoked black" finishes available upon request With dimmer



